
Term and Holiday Dates 2024 - 2025 

  Thomas Coram Centre  

Please note, if your child benefits from a government funded place for their early education, then you 

are required to take holidays only during the 13 weeks of annual holiday closure. 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 - Monday 2 September to Friday 20 December 2024 

Children return on Wednesday 4th September 

Half Term – Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

Closed For Term Time Only Children Open for Holiday Club 

‘All Year Round Children’ 

 

CHRISTMAS SCHOOL CLOSED - Friday 20th December 2024 - Monday 6th January 2025 

SPRING TERM 2025 - Monday 6 January to Friday 4 April 2025 

Children return on: Wednesday 8th January 2025 

 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 

Closed For Term Time Only Children Open for Holiday Club 

‘All Year Round Children’ 

 

Easter Holiday – Friday 4th April – Monday 21st April 2025 

Closed For Term Time Only Children Open for Holiday Club 

‘All Year Round Children’ on 

Monday 14th April – Thursday 17th April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 – Tuesday 22nd April to Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Children return on: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED – Monday 5th May 2025 

 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Closed For Term Time Only Children Open for Holiday Club 

‘All Year Round Children’ on 

Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May 

 

INSET DAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) – Friday 13th June 2025 

 

LAST DAY OF TERM – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 (3:30pm for all children) 

Summer Holiday – Wednesday 23rd July – Friday 8th August 2025 

Closed For Term Time Only Children Open for Holiday Club 

‘All Year Round Children’ 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Monday 11th August – Monday 1st September 2025 

 


